

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4327/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2008 in CMWP No.
40141/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAKHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.8265/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.4603/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5471/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.4551/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.61/2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and exemption
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

SLP(C)No.1550/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.1553/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.1552/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.1551/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.1197/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

2

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ajay Kumar Mishra, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Ankush Tandor, Adv.
 Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Rachna Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in March, 2010 for final disposal.

Court Master

Court Master